
E

29

41

50

50

e514

e514

17

81

72

80

154

170

MSTG

MLHD

MLHD

68CM

Roosevelt St

Thomas Rd

M
cC

lin
to

ck
 D

r

Continental Dr

McKellips Rd

Greenway Pkwy

Roosevelt St

McDowell RdMcDowell Rd

Thomas Rd

Indian School Rd

Camelback Rd

Chaparral Rd

H
ay

de
n 

 R
d

Pi
m

a 
 R

d

M
ill

er
 R

d

6
4t

h 
S

t

68
th

 S
t

S
co

tt
sd

al
e 

R
d

S
co

tt
sd

al
e 

R
d

McDonald Dr

Indian Bend Rd

H
ay

de
n 

 R
d

Shea BlvdShea Blvd

Cactus RdCactus Rd

Via Linda

H
ay

de
n 

 R
d

Raintree Dr

Pi
m

a 
 R

d

94
th

 S
t

92
nd

 S
t

Oak St

78
th

 S
t

Thunderbird Rd

S
co

tt
sd

al
e 

R
d

Via de Ventura

  
 

  

   

 

 

 

Frank Lloyd W
right Blvd

Mountai n View Rd

McCorm
ick  Pkwy

G
ra

ni
te

 R
ee

f  
R

d

Thomas Rd

M
cC

lin
to

ck
 D

r

Greenway Pkwy

Continental Dr

McKellips Rd

Northsight Blvd

Doubletree Ranch Rd.

Via Linda

Via Lin
d

a

Via Linda

Indian School R

d

Indian School R

d

90
th

 S
t

17

29
41
50

72
80

e514

81

170

154

 

MSTG

MLHD

68CM

E

Legend

Scottsdale Trolley

Valley Metro

Tempe Orbit Earth

68th/Camelback

Miller/Hayden

Mustang

Hospital • Hospital

Transfer Point • Punto de Transbordo

Park-and-Ride • Estacionamientos

4

Transit 
Map

ScottsdaleAZ.gov/Transportation

Bus Transfer 
Traslado en autobús

Park-and-Ride 
Estacionamientos

Hospital 
Hospital

VALLEY METRO

SCOTTSDALE TROLLEY

TEMPE ORBIT EARTH

The Valley Metro app is your one-stop 
shop for taking transit!

¡La aplicación Valley Metro es su  
ventanilla única para tomar el  

transporte público!

Valley Metro
App

68th/ 
Camelback

Miller/ 
Hayden

Mustang

1

2

3

5

68

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

4

15

7

POINTS OF INTEREST

Granite Reef Senior 
Center

Via Linda Senior 
Center

Paiute 
Neighborhood 
Center

Vista Del Camino 
Community Center

Adaptive Services 
Center

Mustang Library

Civic Center 
Library

Mustang Transit 
Center

Eldorado Park 
(Aquatic & Fitness 
Center)

Vista del  
Camino Park

Indian School Park 
(& Tennis Center)

Chaparral Park 
(& Aquatic Center)

Scottsdale Civic 
Center

Scottsdale Fashion 
Square

Scottsdale Airpark

Scottsdale 
Community 
College

Saguaro High 
School

Coronado High 
School

Tonalea Middle 
School

1

3

5

10

4

8

9

2

6

7

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

9

19


